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Mr. Philip L. Willman ih -

Assistant Attorney General
Qih~~~~

Ot.
Environmental Control Division dC 51 "

160 North LaSalle Street, Room 900 MMA i Fit.E \ln - ,

Chicago, Illinois 60601
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Mr. Allen Samelson
Assistant Attorney General
Environmental Control Division
Southern Region
500 South Second Street
Springfield, Illinois 62706

Ret Illinois Power Company
Clinton Power Station
Docket No. 50-461 - OL

Dear Phil and Allen

Enclosed for your information is a copy of a letter
dated June 20,'1984 which Illinois Power received from Bechtel
Power Corporation regarding the proposed Independent Design
Review for the Clinton Power Station and Illinois Power's
response dated June 22, 1984 to the letter from Bechtel
Power Corporation.

.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have
any questions.

Very truly yours,

OyC

Charles D. Fox IV

CDF kb
Enclosure
cc: Richard Hubbard

Jean Foy
Richard L. Goddard
James L. Milhoan

/ James G. Keppler
Byron Siegel
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June 20, 1984 *
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Mr. O. D. Batte .;

1111 nots Power Cospany '

-

500 South 27th Street
Decatur, Illinois 62525

Subject: Clinton Independent Design,Revlw
Job No.15478403
Systm Selectt0n

__

Osar Ne. Gaine! *

In response t6 !))tnoit Pa%r CMpany invitation, Bechtel has addrelse:l the
selection cF syntes for the vertical review aspects of the !% Wp
re','leW of the following Clinton system at exanples collectlys)y proy"roposed ng
tu?ficient cowslexity and f avolvenant of anginatring and de' sign activst' es tonest the IOR ohjactivest

High Pressure Core Spray System '

Unit Class 1E A C Power Syste

If you have any quet,t|cns, planet contset ns.

Very truly )9urs,

t A. _ ' -
m- - . -

C. .. Parkinton
PrejsttManager '
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June 22, 1984

ILLIN0iG POWER COMPANY p ' ct M(e, Mega et Atsoe,, p.o. so ere. ctivton ta9Ws4 tim'
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Hr. U. L. Tarkinson
Project Manager
Sechtel Power Corporation, . . .

P, O. Box 3965
San Francisco, CA 94119

Dear Mr. Parkinsont

Thank you for your letter of June 20, 1984, suggesting that the vertical
reviews in the Independant Design Review (IDR) of the Clinton Power
Station (CPS) should be based on the High Pressure Core Spray System
(WFCS) and the Unit Class 15 A-C Pavar syatan.

We view it se Bechtel's responsibility to settsfy itesif that. the scope
* of the review will enable you to reacb an independent determinatiott as

tu the adequacy of the design of the CFS. 14 therefore have no
objection to your review of the systone you propose if you believe that
such sense:Lon will better achieve the purpose of the independent design
review.

Since it is necasesry, however, that your selection of systems to be
reviewed slee satisfy t.ba WRC, please provide a brief written
esplanetton of the beste for your selection to us and the Cirector of
Licensing, NBA by June 23, 1964, and be prepared to discuse the subject
at the meeting with che HT.C on June 26.

Sincerely,
.

'
. D. Onter

1111nete Tower Company

etl WRC Easident Office
Director, Of fice of I45, Uf412, Weehtngton, DC 20535
HRC Clinton Licensing Project Mana6er
1111 note Deporteent of Huclear Safety
Regional Administrator, Region Itt, USNRG
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